75mm Pea Gravel (10mm)
75mm Pea Gravel (10mm)
150mm Distribution Gravel (10mm)
150mm Sand (0.15-0.25mm)
150mm Sand (0.15-0.25mm)
200mm Sand (0.25-0.75mm)
Geotextile Cover
300mm Soil Cover
Geotextile Cover
300mm Graded Gravel Base (10mm)
Pipework
50mm Pea Gravel (10mm)
Ground Made Level with Graded Gravel (32mm)
Inspection Chamber
Tricel Novo IRL10 wastewater
treatment plant (P.E. 10), or equivalent
Additional 500mm risers to
be added to vent pipes
UV Filter
Pump
Min 1200mm
unsaturated
subsoil to
water table
Tertiary infiltration area -  8.5m
x 6.15m x 300mm washed pea
gravel (10mm), covered by
geotextile membrane. Plan area
52.2m2
300mm good quality
imported topsoil covering
sand filter
Rising Main
Sandcell 1500 Sand
Polishing Filter or
equivalent. 6.5m x 4.15m.
Plan area 26m2
Ground Level
Existing Ground Level
Indicative Position
of  Dwelling
Ground under infiltration
area to be raised by
adding 300mm (minimum)
good quality imported
topsoil
AutoCAD SHX Text
FFL +3.709m
AutoCAD SHX Text
10.000m
AutoCAD SHX Text
0.000m
AutoCAD SHX Text
10.000m
AutoCAD SHX Text
20.000m
AutoCAD SHX Text
30.000m
AutoCAD SHX Text
0.000m
AutoCAD SHX Text
2.000m
AutoCAD SHX Text
4.000m
AutoCAD SHX Text
6.000m
AutoCAD SHX Text
8.000m
AutoCAD SHX Text
2
AutoCAD SHX Text
3
AutoCAD SHX Text
4
AutoCAD SHX Text
5
AutoCAD SHX Text
6
AutoCAD SHX Text
7
AutoCAD SHX Text
8
AutoCAD SHX Text
1
AutoCAD SHX Text
2
AutoCAD SHX Text
3
AutoCAD SHX Text
6
AutoCAD SHX Text
7
AutoCAD SHX Text
8
AutoCAD SHX Text
1
AutoCAD SHX Text
B
AutoCAD SHX Text
C
AutoCAD SHX Text
D
AutoCAD SHX Text
E
AutoCAD SHX Text
F
AutoCAD SHX Text
A
AutoCAD SHX Text
B
AutoCAD SHX Text
C
AutoCAD SHX Text
D
AutoCAD SHX Text
E
AutoCAD SHX Text
F
AutoCAD SHX Text
A
AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION
AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE
AutoCAD SHX Text
BY
AutoCAD SHX Text
DETAILS
AutoCAD SHX Text
03/24
AutoCAD SHX Text
0
AutoCAD SHX Text
Issue 0
AutoCAD SHX Text
DOS
AutoCAD SHX Text
THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT
AutoCAD SHX Text
 Dimensions are in mm except where indicated.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Figured dimensions take precedence over scaled
AutoCAD SHX Text
measurements. All dimensions to be checked on
AutoCAD SHX Text
site prior to fabrication or construction. All
AutoCAD SHX Text
works to be in accordance with Current Building
AutoCAD SHX Text
Regulations and Codes. (Sub)Contractors are
AutoCAD SHX Text
responsible for ensuring compliance with Building
AutoCAD SHX Text
Regulations within their trade.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Where this
AutoCAD SHX Text
drawing is open to public inspection pursuant to
AutoCAD SHX Text
a statutory requirement, or is on a statutory
AutoCAD SHX Text
register, copying is subject to the requirements
AutoCAD SHX Text
of Section 74 of the Copyright and Related
AutoCAD SHX Text
Rights Act, 2000
AutoCAD SHX Text
Client
AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawn By
AutoCAD SHX Text
DWG Date
AutoCAD SHX Text
Approved By
AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale
AutoCAD SHX Text
Rev.
AutoCAD SHX Text
CroCon Engineers Ltd.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Consulting Engineers
AutoCAD SHX Text
4 Main St., Bantry, Co. Cork
AutoCAD SHX Text
E: info@crocon.ie
AutoCAD SHX Text
Tel: (027) 50123
AutoCAD SHX Text
Chkd By
AutoCAD SHX Text
Purpose Code
AutoCAD SHX Text
Acceptance Code
AutoCAD SHX Text
Project
AutoCAD SHX Text
Title
AutoCAD SHX Text
Originator
AutoCAD SHX Text
Project
AutoCAD SHX Text
Spatial Zone
AutoCAD SHX Text
Info Type
AutoCAD SHX Text
Role
AutoCAD SHX Text
Number
AutoCAD SHX Text
Level
AutoCAD SHX Text
Stage
AutoCAD SHX Text
Planning
AutoCAD SHX Text
XXX
AutoCAD SHX Text
X
AutoCAD SHX Text
23004
AutoCAD SHX Text
CRO
AutoCAD SHX Text
DR
AutoCAD SHX Text
SE
AutoCAD SHX Text
01004
AutoCAD SHX Text
S
AutoCAD SHX Text
P03
AutoCAD SHX Text
CC
AutoCAD SHX Text
DOS
AutoCAD SHX Text
CC
AutoCAD SHX Text
13/03/24
AutoCAD SHX Text
1/100 @A3
AutoCAD SHX Text
Cork County Council
AutoCAD SHX Text
Conversion of Former Garda Stations to Social Housing - Adrigole
AutoCAD SHX Text
Longitudinal Site Section
AutoCAD SHX Text
1
AutoCAD SHX Text
SITE SECTION SCALE 1:100
AutoCAD SHX Text
SAND FILTER DETAIL SCALE 1:50
AutoCAD SHX Text
07/24
AutoCAD SHX Text
1
AutoCAD SHX Text
Issue 1
AutoCAD SHX Text
CF